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Women / 7 / L7:Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoebe Evans1005
Silver Stars

9.400 8.825 9.4259.025 36.675
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Ericka Robertson1004
Excalibur

8.950 9.150 9.2758.875 36.250
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Isabella Perri1003
Excalibur

8.525 9.250 9.3258.600 35.700
3 1 4 4 3 

3 

Isabella Edralin1002
Excalibur

8.500 9.125 9.4008.275 35.300
4 3 5 3 4 

4 

Trinity Coltellino1001
Excalibur

8.350 8.000 9.6259.075 35.050
5 5 1 1 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / L7:Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karaline Gronbech1013
Excalibur

9.250 8.800 9.4508.550 36.050
2 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Indigo Suchar1016
Silver Stars

9.425 8.850 8.8008.650 35.725
1 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Jennifer Wagner1014
Flipateers

8.800 8.350 9.2008.725 35.075
5T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Genny Hyla1011
Cedar Point

8.800 7.950 9.2758.600 34.625
5T 6 3 3 4 

4 

Jocelyn Walker1015
New Kent

8.850 8.050 8.8008.550 34.250
4 5 4T 6T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Borst2071
Excalibur

8.050 8.500 9.1508.350 34.050
7 3 6 5 6 

6 

Alexis Hull1020
Cedar Point

9.150 6.350 9.5507.900 32.950
3 7 7 1 7 

7 
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Women / 8 / Lvl8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Minnelli1024
Silver Stars

8.400 8.900 9.2259.100 35.625
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Loucks1021
Cedar Point

8.100 9.150 8.2259.000 34.475
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 9 / Lvl9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mayah Morant1036
Silver Stars

9.175 8.425 9.1759.200 35.975
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jazmine Belmar1031
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.850 8.7758.875 35.150
4 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Raquel Chaupiz1035
Silver Stars

9.300 8.250 9.1257.750 34.425
1 3 5 2 3 

3 

Madison Lieurance1033
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 6.350 8.7758.150 31.875
6 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Natalie Blackburn1032
Ocean Tumblers

8.625 0.000 9.0008.525 26.150
5 5T 3 3 5 

5 

Sofie Morris1034
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 0.000 8.7507.650 25.250
3 5T 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / Lvl10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Navah Marierose1042
Silver Stars

9.150 8.500 9.1258.250 35.025
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Trinity Brown1041
Silver Stars

9.450 7.900 9.0507.775 34.175
1 3 3 3 2T

2T

Danae Williams1044
Silver Stars

8.750 7.000 9.1509.275 34.175
3 4 1 1 2T

2T

Lena Morant1043
Silver Stars

8.625 8.850 8.6250.000 26.100
4 1 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XD / Diamond
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Collins1051
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.775 9.4758.175 35.225
1T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lee1052
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 7.850 9.1509.225 34.725
4 3 1 4 2 

2 

Josefina Sanchez1054
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 7.550 9.3508.700 34.400
1T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Taylor Rogers1053
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.475 8.2758.325 33.775
3 2 3 5 4 

4 

Beverley Vedder1055
Ocean Tumblers

8.475 7.500 9.2758.300 33.550
5 5 4 3 5 

5 
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Women / XP / XP:Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rheyana Regalado1066
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.700 9.2008.200 34.750
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kelly Mollenauer1063
Gym Quest

8.800 7.600 9.0008.600 34.000
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Meredith Lee1065
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 7.100 9.0508.625 33.175
4 4 1 2 3 

3 

Kirsten Hamlin1062
Gym Quest

8.600 7.200 8.6007.150 31.550
3 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XP / XP:Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Horstman1075
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.425 9.2759.475 37.075
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Manne1074
Novaks

9.050 8.800 9.4259.425 36.700
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Rachel McCracken1077
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.150 9.2508.850 36.200
4 2 6T 4T 3 

3 

Deanna Kreider1076
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.200 9.2509.050 35.500
3 7 5 4T 4 

4 

Hope Underwood1072
Gym Quest

8.800 8.250 9.1759.200 35.425
6T 6 3 7 5 

5 

Rachael Benassi1073
Novaks

9.150 8.400 8.6009.125 35.275
1 5 4 9 6 

6 

Madison Nelson1078
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.450 8.4758.850 34.575
6T 4 6T 10 7 

7 

Autumn Torian1080
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 7.800 9.2008.500 34.100
10 9 8 6 8 

8 

Lakin Casey1071
Gym Quest

8.700 7.700 9.0258.450 33.875
8 10 9 8 9 

9 

Madelyn Pitcher1079
Ocean Tumblers

8.675 8.000 9.3257.700 33.700
9 8 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Smith2049
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 9.000 9.5009.050 36.800
2 4 7 1 1 

1 

Rylee Smeltzer2010
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.350 9.3009.600 35.700
17 10T 1 3 2 

2 

Mason Bradley2008
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.250 9.1258.650 35.675
13T 1 16 6T 3 

3 

Madison Greene2013
Richmond Olympiad

8.850 8.350 9.1759.225 35.600
10T 10T 2 4 4 

4 

Kyhanna Cobbs2001
Cedar Point

9.100 9.200 8.7008.550 35.550
6T 2 18 14 5 

5 

Ella Caldwell2018
World Class

9.150 9.100 8.8508.425 35.525
4T 3 19 12 6 

6 

Brooke Ferguson2019
World Class

8.850 8.950 8.3009.125 35.225
10T 5 5T 19T 7 

7 

Riley Owen2005
Novaks

9.050 8.500 8.6008.950 35.100
8 7 8T 16 8 

8 

Nadia Jones2009
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.350 9.1508.600 35.000
9 10T 17 5 9 

9 

Amelia Steinemer2011
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 8.600 9.1258.675 34.900
16 6 14T 6T 10 

10 

Dylan Patton2006
Novaks

8.600 8.450 8.8758.925 34.850
15 8T 10 11 11 

11 

Erica Hagans2002
Novaks

9.350 7.200 9.3258.850 34.725
1 18 11 2 12 

12 

Madison Wyatt2021
World Class

9.100 7.800 8.4509.125 34.475
6T 15 5T 18 13 

13 

Kiera Waller2020
World Class

8.700 7.350 9.0259.150 34.225
12 17 3T 8 14 

14 

Morgan Pietruszkiewicz2014
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 7.550 9.0008.400 34.100
4T 16 20 9 15T

15T

Kiara Bias2017
World Class

8.650 8.350 8.3008.800 34.100
13T 10T 12 19T 15T

15T

Julia Kenny2003
Novaks

8.425 8.100 8.6508.700 33.875
18 14 13 15 17 

17 

Caroline Walker2007
Novaks

9.200 6.650 8.5258.350 32.725
3 19T 21 17 18 

18 

Madison Walsh2016
Richmond Olympiad

8.350 6.650 8.2258.675 31.900
19 19T 14T 21 19 

19 

Charlotte Koch2004
Novaks

8.000 6.000 8.9258.950 31.875
20 21 8T 10 20 

20 

Laina Hawthorne2048
Richmond Olympiad

0.000 8.450 8.7759.150 26.375
21 8T 3T 13 21 

21 
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Women / 5 / L5:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kenny2035
Novaks

8.800 9.000 9.1509.150 36.100
8T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adrienne Staub2042
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 8.750 9.0008.925 35.950
2 3 4 4 2 

2 

Caturah Tuggle2043
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 8.300 9.1258.400 35.325
1 8 7 3 3 

3 

Alexandrea Sims2041
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.700 8.6509.050 35.000
14T 4T 2 11 4 

4 

Shelby Koshak2039
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.125 8.9508.825 34.950
5 9 5 5 5 

5 

Shauna Grau2045
Richmond Olympiad

8.725 8.425 8.7008.975 34.825
11 7 3 10 6 

6 

Nadia ONeal2040
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.800 8.8008.300 34.500
14T 2 8T 8 7 

7 

Victoria Kelling2038
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.700 8.8758.300 34.325
17 4T 8T 6T 8 

8 

Lilyanna Johnson2047
World Class

9.175 8.100 8.6257.700 33.600
4 10 13 12 9 

9 

Elizabeth Herbst2037
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 7.650 8.8757.800 33.575
3 12 12 6T 10 

10 

Ashley Johnson2046
World Class

8.800 8.500 9.1757.050 33.525
8T 6 17 1 11 

11 

Caitlyn Coltrain2032
Flipateers

8.750 7.700 8.5007.550 32.500
10 11 15 14 12 

12 

Abigail Mitchell2033
Flipateers

8.700 7.350 8.7507.575 32.375
12T 14 14 9 13 

13 

Claire Koch2036
Novaks

9.000 7.450 7.7757.850 32.075
6 13 11 16 14 

14 

Meredith Baham2044
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 7.050 7.8758.000 31.625
12T 15T 10 15 15 

15 

Arianna Banks2031
Flipateers

8.550 6.250 8.5757.400 30.775
16 17 16 13 16 

16 

Samantha Forsythe2034
Novaks

8.950 7.050 0.0008.425 24.425
7 15T 6 17 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / L6:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Aaby2058
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.550 9.7509.250 37.850
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Samiya Williams2063
Silver Stars

9.275 9.425 9.4009.475 37.575
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Grace Getkin2056
New Kent

9.550 8.700 9.4509.125 36.825
1 8 7 2 3 

3 

Madison Toney2057
New Kent

9.375 8.800 9.1009.425 36.700
2 6 3 8 4T

4T

Ayla Acevedo2059
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.375 9.4259.000 36.700
5 3 8T 3 4T

4T

Kendall Mariano2061
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.275 9.3259.575 36.675
7T 4 1 5 6 

6 

Morissa Hall2062
Silver Stars

8.500 8.950 9.2509.375 36.075
7T 5 4 7 7 

7 

Madison Hanrahan2060
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 8.725 9.2759.150 35.650
7T 7 6 6 8 

8 

Abby Holland2051
Cedar Point

8.625 7.900 9.0508.925 34.500
6 11 10 9T 9 

9 

Chloe Virgili2055
Excalibur

8.450 7.950 8.8009.000 34.200
10 10 8T 12 10 

10 

Dara Arsenova2054
Excalibur

8.300 7.250 8.9758.625 33.150
11T 12 11 11 11 

11 

Hazel Scott2052
Cedar Point

8.050 8.100 8.5008.000 32.650
13 9 12 13 12 

12 

Anna Wiggins-Carter2053
Cedar Point

8.300 7.050 9.0507.625 32.025
11T 13 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan McGary2075
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.500 9.7009.250 37.950
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Karlee Tomlinson2078
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.275 9.6509.500 37.575
6T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kadence Wilson2080
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.375 9.5009.275 37.475
3 2 3 7 3 

3 

Emily Bulechek2074
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.075 9.6009.425 37.050
8 5 2 3T 4 

4 

Autumn Rouch2077
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.225 9.5508.550 36.625
4T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Callie Wells2079
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.850 9.5259.000 36.525
6T 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Aleyah Lewis2081
Silver Stars

9.400 8.400 9.6009.000 36.400
2 8 6T 3T 7 

7 

Cameron Pender2076
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.900 8.9259.050 36.175
4T 6 5 9 8 

8 

Brooklyn Walters2072
Excalibur

8.400 7.200 9.0508.300 32.950
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2017 Beach Meet
Meet Results
Jan 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2017 2:49:36 PM

Women / 4 / L4:JrAB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Miller3010
Novaks

8.750 9.250 9.2259.375 36.600
2 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Giselle Lacey3009
Novaks

8.725 9.025 9.5009.275 36.525
3 6 3 1 2 

2 

Simone Carnes3005
Excalibur

8.850 9.550 8.8509.000 36.250
1 2 5 7T 3 

3 

Reagan Parkman3002
Coastal Point

8.250 9.050 9.2009.400 35.900
8 5 1 3 4 

4 

Jah'zaria Winborne3004
Coastal Point

8.350 9.600 9.1258.700 35.775
5T 1 7 4T 5 

5 

Leiba Debb3007
Excalibur

8.150 9.250 8.8009.125 35.325
9 3T 4 9 6 

6 

Sara Tepovich3008
Excalibur

8.300 9.000 8.8508.900 35.050
7 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Macaela Viola3003
Coastal Point

8.600 8.925 9.0008.175 34.700
4 8 9 6 8 

8 

Carter Palmer3001
Coastal Point

8.000 8.400 9.1258.575 34.100
10 10 8 4T 9 

9 

Addison Crogan3006
Excalibur

8.350 8.650 8.1007.850 32.950
5T 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrCSr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mae Dixon3024
Excalibur

8.400 9.325 8.9008.650 35.275
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Leilia Yoh3026
Flipateers

7.500 8.650 8.7259.050 33.925
5 2 1 4 2 

2 

Nevaeh Steele3025
Flipateers

8.200 8.550 8.5508.425 33.725
4 3 4 5 3 

3 

Emma Gallagher3023
Cedar Point

8.450 7.050 9.0008.725 33.225
1 5 2 2 4 

4 

Madelaine Beaupre3021
Cedar Point

8.300 7.550 9.1507.900 32.900
3 4 5 1 5 

5 
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell3040
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 9.800 9.3759.075 36.650
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kerrigan Kimener3039
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 9.200 9.3008.475 35.425
3 2 7 2 2 

2 

Ainsley Stabler3035
Novaks

8.725 8.700 9.1758.650 35.250
1 5 4T 4 3 

3 

Anna-Kate Herron3034
Novaks

8.350 8.600 9.2258.675 34.850
5T 6 3 3 4T

4T

Emma Wooller3033
Bull Run

8.600 8.800 8.8008.650 34.850
2 3T 4T 8 4T

4T

Nyah Carraway3037
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.250 9.0008.600 34.200
5T 9 6 6 6 

6 

Sydney Rouch3041
Ocean Tumblers

8.000 8.300 9.0258.700 34.025
9 8 2 5 7 

7 

Mara Hogan3031
Bull Run

8.200 8.800 8.9507.575 33.525
7 3T 9 7 8 

8 

Brennan LaDue3032
Bull Run

8.150 8.500 8.5258.100 33.275
8 7 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria McCauley3060
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 9.650 9.2509.325 36.575
9 1 3 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bausas3055
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.400 9.2009.350 36.450
6 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Riley Smith3062
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 9.150 9.5509.150 36.050
12 5T 4 1 3 

3 

Elle Ochave3061
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.475 9.1758.650 36.000
2T 2 8 5 4 

4 

Ashley Wise3054
Bull Run

8.825 8.500 9.0009.350 35.675
1 11 1T 9 5 

5 

Emerson Eaves3064
World Class

8.600 8.600 9.0258.800 35.025
4T 10 7 8 6 

6 

Madalyn Johnson3059
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.950 9.3757.950 34.725
7T 7 12 2 7 

7 

Melanie Cortes3056
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 8.250 9.1508.950 34.600
10T 13 5T 6 8 

8 

Makayla Cox3057
Ocean Tumblers

8.050 9.150 9.0758.150 34.425
13 5T 10 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Fox3058
Ocean Tumblers

8.000 9.200 8.6258.375 34.200
14 4 9 12 10 

10 

Lynde Gault3052
Bull Run

8.250 8.650 8.2008.950 34.050
10T 8T 5T 14 11 

11 

Ashley Bush3063
World Class

8.700 8.650 8.8507.750 33.950
2T 8T 13T 10 12 

12 

Lillie Eiden3051
Bull Run

8.600 8.350 8.3008.050 33.300
4T 12 11 13 13 

13 

Makenna Meyer3053
Bull Run

8.450 8.150 8.7507.750 33.100
7T 14 13T 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2017 Beach Meet
Meet Results
Jan 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2017 2:49:42 PM

Women / XG / XG:SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy3077
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 9.550 9.3759.425 36.800
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie White3081
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.350 9.3509.000 36.750
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Milena Harrell3073
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.300 9.3258.825 36.400
2 4 7 3 3 

3 

Madison Sherman3080
Ocean Tumblers

8.150 9.500 9.1509.225 36.025
10 2 2T 7T 4 

4 

Jessica Kosovsky3075
Ocean Tumblers

8.575 9.250 9.0258.950 35.800
4 5 6 9 5 

5 

Ryleigh Shackelton3071
Bull Run

8.350 8.950 9.2259.225 35.750
6T 7 2T 5T 6 

6 

Emily McCracken3076
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 8.550 9.2259.175 35.150
8T 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Grace Nicosia3078
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 9.225 9.1508.400 35.125
6T 6 9 7T 8 

8 

Lelia Schilke3079
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.525 9.3008.100 34.625
3 10 11 4 9 

9 

Jocelyn Hastey3074
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 8.600 9.0008.375 34.175
8T 8 10 10 10 

10 

Julia Underwood3072
Gym Quest

0.000 8.250 8.9008.800 25.950
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Harper3095
New Kent

8.800 9.400 9.6009.475 37.275
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Afton Fults3094
New Kent

9.200 8.750 9.6509.600 37.200
1T 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Marques3100
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.250 9.4508.925 36.325
4 3 7 4 3 

3 

Melissa Spangler3098
New Kent

9.200 9.050 9.4758.250 35.975
1T 6 14 3 4 

4 

Carlie Meyerholz3101
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.550 9.3008.450 35.950
5 1 13 7T 5T

5T

Sarah Sparagno3104
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 9.150 9.3259.075 35.950
7T 5 6 6 5T

5T

Kayla Jones3096
New Kent

7.900 9.200 9.2759.100 35.475
13 4 5 9 7 

7 

Emily Peck3097
New Kent

8.350 8.350 9.4009.250 35.350
10 13 3 5 8 

8 

Kirby Westerfield3091
CORE Academy

8.250 8.900 9.0508.900 35.100
11T 7 8T 11 9 

9 

Olivia Mangini3092
Gym Quest

8.400 8.750 9.0258.750 34.925
7T 8T 11 12 10 

10 

Maya White3105
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 8.600 9.0758.900 34.825
11T 10 8T 10 11 

11 

Hailey Pollock3102
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 8.300 9.3008.800 34.800
7T 14 10 7T 12 

12 

Devin Kinzel3099
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.400 8.8758.500 34.225
6 12 12 13 13 

13 

Carly Sorg3093
Gym Quest

0.000 8.550 0.0009.125 17.675
14 11 4 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Schall4023
World Class

8.600 9.575 9.3509.225 36.750
5 1 2 4 1 

1 

Marcy Stambaugh4013
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.850 9.4509.275 36.425
2 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Arheney Ellison4019
World Class

8.500 9.025 9.4008.675 35.600
6T 2 10T 3 3 

3 

Kennedy Abercrombie4017
World Class

8.400 8.750 9.3259.100 35.575
10 6T 4 5 4 

4 

Saige Antolin4012
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.200 9.1009.050 35.450
1 10 5 7 5 

5 

Ryan Griffith4011
New Kent

8.650 8.750 9.2758.675 35.350
4 6T 10T 6 6 

6 

Rylie Pond4015
Richmond Olympiad

8.450 8.925 9.0508.825 35.250
8T 3 7 8 7 

7 

Sophia Tschida4024
World Class

8.150 8.825 8.8009.150 34.925
11T 5 3 11 8 

8 

Zuleyka Jenkins4022
World Class

8.000 8.450 9.4508.525 34.425
13 9 13 1T 9 

9 

Emily Curtis4018
World Class

7.950 8.550 8.7258.950 34.175
14 8 6 12 10 

10 

Daerian Green4020
World Class

8.825 7.350 9.0008.500 33.675
3 13 14 9T 11 

11 

Leah Hicks4021
World Class

8.150 7.700 9.0008.725 33.575
11T 11 9 9T 12 

12 

Taylor Romano4016
Richmond Olympiad

8.450 7.500 8.2508.600 32.800
8T 12 12 14 13 

13 

Mollie Lewis4014
Richmond Olympiad

8.500 6.750 8.6008.750 32.600
6T 14 8 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser4033
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.450 9.7509.500 37.800
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Watkins4044
World Class

8.675 9.650 9.0759.400 36.800
4 1 2 6 2 

2 

Leigh Anne Elliott4041
World Class

8.550 8.700 9.3509.025 35.625
6T 8 7 2 3 

3 

Rylie Sherman4032
New Kent

8.600 9.000 9.0508.825 35.475
5 5 9 7 4 

4 

Sydney Schultz4043
World Class

8.100 9.150 9.0259.125 35.400
14 4 4 8 5 

5 

Josie Burton4038
Richmond Olympiad

8.400 8.750 9.1009.050 35.300
8 7 6 5 6 

6 

Autumn Ray4042
World Class

8.200 9.250 8.8258.800 35.075
11T 3 10 9T 7 

7 

Kailyn Ball4037
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 7.900 8.8009.175 35.025
1 10 3 11 8 

8 

Devynn Sawyer4035
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 7.850 9.2758.950 34.325
10 11 8 3 9 

9 

Katelyn Jackson4034
Ocean Tumblers

8.150 8.825 8.8258.325 34.125
13 6 13 9T 10 

10 

Kenzie Yau4036
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 7.300 9.1508.500 33.650
3 13 11 4 11 

11 

Sarah Gunn4039
Richmond Olympiad

8.200 8.075 8.7758.350 33.400
11T 9 12 12 12 

12 

Sophia Hoopingarner4031
Bull Run

8.300 6.850 8.3009.100 32.550
9 14 5 14 13 

13 

Julissa Jerez-Rivera4040
Richmond Olympiad

8.550 7.350 8.5257.900 32.325
6T 12 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrC
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Williams4064
World Class

9.150 9.375 9.4759.600 37.600
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Carter4053
New Kent

9.225 9.425 9.2259.075 36.950
2 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Alexis Gahagan4061
World Class

8.450 9.500 9.2759.350 36.575
10 1 2 2 3 

3 

Ma'Reyah Winston4055
New Kent

9.300 8.900 9.2509.075 36.525
1 6 4T 3 4 

4 

Krista Webster4056
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.400 8.8759.125 35.950
7 3 3 8 5 

5 

Karis Wixted4059
Richmond Olympiad

9.125 8.600 9.1009.000 35.825
4 7 6 5 6 

6 

Olivia Sheldon4054
New Kent

9.000 8.250 9.0508.550 34.850
5 9 10 6 7 

7 

Serena Eneliko4060
World Class

8.500 9.050 8.1508.275 33.975
8T 5 12 11 8 

8 

Alexa Novellino4063
World Class

8.250 8.300 8.8258.575 33.950
11 8 9 9 9 

9 

Oliva Brooks-Giles4057
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 7.600 8.7758.875 33.850
6 11 8 10 10 

10 

Ashleigh Blahm4051
Bull Run

8.500 8.150 0.0008.975 25.625
8T 10 7 12 11 

11 

Taylor Strotheide4052
Bull Run

0.000 7.100 8.9508.350 24.400
12 12 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Brunner4074
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.575 9.4509.350 37.475
1T 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Sara Mitchell4076
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.475 9.5509.325 37.400
3 3 4 1 2 

2 

Logan Snyder4082
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 9.300 9.0259.000 36.325
4 4 6T 8 3 

3 

Olivia Juergens4075
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.050 9.4508.650 36.250
1T 6 11 2T 4 

4 

Julia Reichelderfer4084
World Class

8.150 9.525 8.9259.575 36.175
13 2 1 10 5 

5 

Nina Fox4071
Bull Run

8.850 9.100 9.2008.700 35.850
5 5 10 4T 6 

6 

Kylee Smith4077
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.400 8.9509.475 35.525
6 10 2 9 7 

7 

Katherine Elles4078
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 9.000 8.8759.000 35.475
7 7 6T 11 8 

8 

Carrington Coyle4072
New Kent

8.250 8.800 9.1009.000 35.150
11 8 6T 7 9 

9 

Allany Escobar4083
World Class

8.300 7.400 9.2009.050 33.950
10 14 5 4T 10T

10T

Lily Ohlschlager4073
New Kent

8.200 8.150 9.1758.425 33.950
12 11 12 6 10T

10T

Isabelle Haer4080
Richmond Olympiad

8.450 8.600 8.5758.200 33.825
9 9 13 12 12 

12 

Maria Romano4081
Richmond Olympiad

8.550 7.750 8.4508.100 32.850
8 12 14 13 13 

13 

McKenzie Hadfield4079
Richmond Olympiad

8.050 7.650 7.5508.750 32.000
14 13 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Guevara4092
New Kent

8.800 9.400 9.6009.325 37.125
6 2 3 1 1 

1 

Evangeleah Rappo4096
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.000 9.2509.450 36.900
1 4T 1 4 2 

2 

Kelsey Lett4098
Richmond Olympiad

9.075 9.000 9.5009.275 36.850
2 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Jaden Howell4095
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.550 9.1758.925 36.550
3T 1 5T 5 4 

4 

Sri Christian4093
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.400 9.2759.375 35.750
7 8 2 3 5 

5 

Samaria Jones4103
World Class

8.550 8.250 9.0008.800 34.600
9 9T 8 8 6 

6 

Aurora Farlow4094
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 7.800 9.0758.700 34.475
3* 13 9 6 7T

7T

Payton Roff4091
Bull Run

8.900 8.500 8.7508.325 34.475
3* 6 12 9T 7T

7T

Rachel Dickerson4097
Richmond Olympiad

8.650 8.450 8.7508.450 34.300
8 7 10 9T 9 

9 

Jaylene Lopez4099
Richmond Olympiad

7.850 8.250 9.0258.925 34.050
12 9T 5T 7 10 

10 

Adriana Richardson4101
Richmond Olympiad

7.450 8.250 8.5008.900 33.100
13 9T 7 12 11 

11 

Isabella Novellino4104
World Class

8.400 7.550 8.7508.300 33.000
10 14 13 9T 12 

12 

Noelle Schleider4102
Richmond Olympiad

8.200 7.950 8.4008.375 32.925
11 12 11 13 13 

13 

Cameron Persinger4100
Richmond Olympiad

0.000 9.075 0.0008.250 17.325
14 3 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrC
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell4116
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.525 9.5259.250 37.700
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Pashince Milligan4117
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.425 9.3009.125 37.150
3 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Ainsley Cornstuble4114
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.350 8.7509.225 36.325
4T 3 3 7 3T

3T

Jasmine Perilla4112
Bull Run

8.850 9.150 9.0259.300 36.325
6 4T 1 6 3T

3T

Katerina Gibson4115
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.050 9.2008.475 35.725
4T 6 9 3 5 

5 

Kayleigh Thompson4123
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 9.150 9.1007.875 35.525
1T 4T 12 4 6 

6 

Taylor Stephenson4118
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.725 9.0758.775 35.025
8 7 7 5 7 

7 

Lauren Edmonds4125
World Class

8.200 8.200 8.7009.000 34.100
11T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Cameron Moidel4120
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 8.000 8.6758.650 34.025
7 9 8 9 9 

9 

Lauren Shepherd4122
Richmond Olympiad

8.200 7.500 8.6509.125 33.475
11T 11 4T 10 10 

10 

Angela Nguyen Alvarez4111
Bull Run

8.400 7.750 8.3508.075 32.575
9 10 10 12 11 

11 

Brianna Brown4124
World Class

8.300 7.100 8.4007.950 31.750
10 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Lvl9
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Catlin5001
Ocean Tumblers

8.575 7.900 9.3259.025 34.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kadlec5028
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.775 9.4759.525 37.625
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avigayil Green5027
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.650 9.2259.400 37.325
2 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Sachs5024
New Kent

9.300 9.500 9.0509.225 37.075
1 7 4 11 3 

3 

Mason Jones5016
Excalibur

8.800 9.625 9.3509.000 36.775
5 4 11 4 4 

4 

Emmi Zapata5019
Excalibur

8.450 9.550 9.2259.175 36.400
9T 5T 6 5T 5 

5 

Margaret Adolphe5015
Excalibur

8.450 8.950 9.4259.200 36.025
9T 14 5 2 6 

6 

Hayley Marable5023
New Kent

9.000 9.200 8.6759.050 35.925
3 11T 9 14T 7 

7 

Reagan Ramsey5018
Excalibur

8.350 9.675 9.1508.575 35.750
13 2 15 7T 8 

8 

Josie Briggs5013
CORE Academy

8.450 8.600 9.3759.300 35.725
9T 19 3 3 9 

9 

Mackenzie Loveland5022
New Kent

8.600 8.700 9.1509.100 35.550
8 17 7 7T 10 

10 

Tabitha Deisch5026
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.550 8.6758.475 35.400
6T 5T 17 14T 11 

11 

Sage Brocious5021
New Kent

8.150 9.450 8.6008.800 35.000
16 8 12T 16T 12 

12 

Madalyn Witt5012
Bull Run

7.850 9.200 9.1508.750 34.950
18 11T 14 7T 13 

13 

Emory Deguenther5014
CORE Academy

8.700 8.850 9.0008.100 34.650
6T 16 20 12 14 

14 

Sadie Martin5017
Excalibur

7.500 9.350 8.8758.800 34.525
19 9 12T 13 15 

15 

Samaira Mueller5029
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 9.150 8.5758.500 34.475
14 13 16 18 16 

16 

Avery Eaves5030
World Class

7.900 9.300 8.6008.250 34.050
17 10 18 16T 17 

17 

Keri Gilbert5025
Novaks

8.200 8.925 7.8009.025 33.950
15 15 10 20 18 

18 

Lilah Logan5020
Gym Quest

8.400 8.650 8.2508.200 33.500
12 18 19 19 19 

19 

MaKenzie Witt5011
Bull Run

0.000 0.000 9.0759.075 18.150
20 20 8 10 20 

20 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Harley5048
Excalibur

9.200 9.650 9.3758.750 36.975
1 1 12 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza5055
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.550 9.2259.475 36.850
6 4 1 3 2 

2 

Lauren Schwartz5057
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.375 9.2009.375 36.700
5 6 2 4 3 

3 

Evelyn Miranda5049
Excalibur

9.050 9.600 9.1258.725 36.500
2 2T 13 6T 4 

4 

Talia Williams5058
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.300 9.0259.200 36.475
3 8T 4 9 5 

5 

Kamdyn Wallace5052
New Kent

8.900 9.500 8.7509.000 36.150
4 5 8 11T 6T

6T

Eve Martini5041
Bull Run

8.550 8.850 9.4259.325 36.150
7T 15 3 1 6T

6T

Rebecca Eason5054
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.600 8.9259.050 36.125
7T 2T 6T 10 8 

8 

Anabelle Denton5053
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 9.350 9.1009.075 35.925
11T 7 5 8 9 

9 

Reilley Mueller5056
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.000 9.1509.050 35.750
7T 13 6T 5 10 

10 

Grace Coleman5046
Excalibur

8.150 9.200 9.1258.925 35.400
16 11 10 6T 11 

11 

Mary Mason Ingold5043
CORE Academy

8.400 9.250 8.7508.950 35.350
11T 10 9 11T 12 

12 

Sophie Dortch5059
World Class

8.200 8.950 8.5258.700 34.375
14T 14 14 15 13 

13 

Olivia Branson5042
CORE Academy

8.200 9.100 8.7008.225 34.225
14T 12 16 13T 14 

14 

Samantha Spears5045
CORE Academy

8.400 8.600 8.2008.775 33.975
11T 17 11 16 15 

15 

Jordyn Stafford5060
World Class

7.850 9.300 8.0008.650 33.800
17 8T 15 17 16 

16 

Ally Rubinstein5044
CORE Academy

8.450 8.775 8.7007.675 33.600
10 16 17 13T 17 

17 
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Women / XS / XS:SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikalah Avery5088
World Class

9.450 9.600 9.0509.275 37.375
1 2T 4 7 1 

1 

Jayla Crump5079
New Kent

8.700 9.500 9.4259.500 37.125
8 4 1 1 2 

2 

Kira Malone5084
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.600 8.9508.725 36.600
2 2T 10T 9T 3 

3 

Gabriela Nguyen5072
Bull Run

8.950 9.000 8.9509.475 36.375
4 16 2 9T 4 

4 

Kloe Hagen5082
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.350 9.2008.925 36.275
6T 8T 7 3 5 

5 

Grace Chisenhall5078
New Kent

8.250 9.475 9.1509.125 36.000
12 5 5 4 6 

6 

Jessica Farewell5071
Bull Run

8.850 8.525 9.2759.300 35.950
5 20 3 2 7 

7 

Ezra Carandang5074
CORE Academy

8.800 9.350 8.8008.600 35.550
6T 8T 15 15 8 

8 

Leonna Rawls5086
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.450 8.1758.675 35.400
3 6 12 19 9 

9 

Sadie Fosback5081
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 9.400 8.6008.875 35.325
10 7 8T 18 10 

10 

Julia Wainger5087
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.725 8.9508.000 35.275
9 1 19 9T 11 

11 

Emma Wilcox5090
World Class

8.200 9.350 8.8258.875 35.250
13T 8T 8T 13T 12 

12 

Emma Tozzo5073
Bull Run

8.200 8.750 9.1259.075 35.150
13T 19 6 5 13 

13 

Madeline Price5085
Ocean Tumblers

8.000 9.350 8.9008.625 34.875
17 8T 14 12 14 

14 

Addison Rike5077
Gym Quest

8.100 9.275 9.1008.200 34.675
16 12 18 6 15 

15 

Carys Kravchak5083
Ocean Tumblers

7.800 9.050 8.8258.725 34.400
19 14 10T 13T 16 

16 

Meghan York5080
New Kent

8.400 8.850 8.7758.350 34.375
11 18 17 16 17 

17 

Emmie Love5076
Gym Quest

7.450 9.100 9.0008.650 34.200
20 13 13 8 18 

18 

Erin Crandall5075
Gym Quest

7.850 8.900 8.6258.475 33.850
18 17 16 17 19 

19 

Audrey Franklin5089
World Class

8.200 9.025 7.5507.575 32.350
13T 15 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / XS / XS:SrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Greggs5111
New Kent

9.250 9.750 9.3009.550 37.850
4 1 1 6 1 

1 

Brianna Richardson5112
New Kent

9.350 9.675 9.3509.100 37.475
2T 3 6T 5 2 

2 

Amina Jackson5104
Excalibur

9.200 9.550 9.2759.275 37.300
5 5 3 7T 3 

3 

Annabelle Brame5109
New Kent

9.150 9.600 9.0009.300 37.050
6T 4 2 11T 4 

4 

Julia Dziegielewski5114
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.500 9.4009.200 36.700
13T 6 4 1T 5 

5 

Julia Barlow5113
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 9.700 9.3758.125 36.675
1 2 16 4 6 

6 

Rachel Michin5116
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.375 9.4008.525 36.650
2T 8T 14 1T 7 

7 

Emma Hannam5101
Bull Run

8.750 9.300 9.4009.050 36.500
10 11 8T 1T 8T

8T

Lauren Westhoff5118
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.375 9.1509.125 36.500
9 8T 5 9 8T

8T

Lucy Grymes5103
CORE Academy

9.150 9.150 9.1008.950 36.350
6T 12 10 10 10 

10 

Lauren Farrow5115
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.350 9.2759.050 36.275
13T 10 8T 7T 11 

11 

Katelyn Pasini5106
Gym Quest

8.700 8.950 8.7509.100 35.500
11T 14 6T 14 12 

12 

Carmen Batkins5108
New Kent

8.900 9.100 8.6508.775 35.425
8 13 11 16 13 

13 

Ashleigh Ward5107
Gym Quest

8.200 9.450 8.7008.600 34.950
15 7 13 15 14 

14 

Elena Fackenthall5119
World Class

8.700 8.450 8.4258.350 33.925
11T 17 15 17 15 

15 

Bayleigh Rogers5102
Bull Run

7.600 8.550 9.0008.725 33.875
17 16 12 11T 16 

16 

Lana O'Flynn5105
Gym Quest

8.100 8.800 8.8258.000 33.725
16 15 17 13 17 

17 
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Women / XB / XB:JrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cadence Payne6006
Excalibur

8.750 9.800 9.3009.375 37.225
10 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Brooklyn Beverly6005
Excalibur

8.350 9.550 9.2759.050 36.225
17 2 8 3 2T

2T

Carly Sachs6013
New Kent

9.200 9.400 8.9008.725 36.225
2T 4 11 10T 2T

2T

Lauryn Bennett6004
Excalibur

8.600 9.200 9.0009.350 36.150
12 7 2 6T 4T

4T

Lily Matson6017
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.350 8.9509.200 36.150
11 5 3T 9 4T

4T

Amy Wu6003
CORE Academy

8.850 9.250 9.0008.825 35.925
8 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Chloe Coyle6008
New Kent

8.550 8.800 9.3009.175 35.825
13T 10 5T 1T 7 

7 

Roselyn-Ruth Hanson6019
World Class

9.300 8.600 8.8009.075 35.775
1 13T 7 12 8 

8 

Hailey Reifsnider6007
Excalibur

8.450 8.950 9.1259.200 35.725
15 8 3T 4 9 

9 

Claire Northern6018
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.500 8.7008.750 35.500
13T 3 10 15 10 

10 

Zoey Harshbarger6016
Novaks

9.100 8.550 8.1259.175 34.950
4T 16 5T 18T 11 

11 

Haddie Knight6002
CORE Academy

9.100 8.850 8.6008.275 34.825
4T 9 15 16 12T

12T

Victoria Pearson6012
New Kent

8.950 8.650 9.0258.200 34.825
6 11T 16 5 12T

12T

Harper Anderson6001
CORE Academy

9.200 8.600 8.4008.525 34.725
2T 13T 12 17 14 

14 

Laurel Turner6014
New Kent

8.400 8.600 8.9008.150 34.050
16 13T 17 10T 15 

15 

Ellie Jennings6009
New Kent

8.800 7.900 8.7758.500 33.975
9 18 13 13 16 

16 

Natalie Meck6011
New Kent

8.200 8.400 8.7258.450 33.775
18 17 14 14 17 

17 

Lilliana Wood6015
New Kent

7.300 7.450 9.0007.800 31.550
19 19 19 6T 18 

18 

Mckenna Kopacki6010
New Kent

6.500 8.650 8.1258.050 31.325
20 11T 18 18T 19 

19 

Riley Vigilance6020
World Class

8.900 0.000 7.7507.550 24.200
7 20 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / XB / XB:JrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Ashurst6031
Bull Run

9.200 9.525 9.5009.225 37.450
5T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lucy Pitman6039
Excalibur

9.350 9.475 9.1759.050 37.050
1 4 4 4 2 

2 

Annslea Simmons6042
New Kent

9.200 9.375 9.2508.950 36.775
5T 6 6T 3 3 

3 

Emily Guardiola6037
Excalibur

9.050 9.450 9.1009.125 36.725
12 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Emily McMurray6038
Excalibur

8.700 9.575 9.0509.250 36.575
16 2 1 8 5 

5 

Isabella Rivers6044
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.625 8.6509.000 36.425
8T 1 5 13T 6 

6 

Asia Turner6035
CORE Academy

9.150 9.100 9.3008.575 36.125
8T 10T 11T 2 7 

7 

Riley Cahill6032
Bull Run

9.250 9.200 8.7758.650 35.875
3T 8T 10 11T 8 

8 

Madeleigh Goswick6041
New Kent

8.900 9.000 9.0758.875 35.850
13T 13T 9 7 9 

9 

Olivia Vick6045
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 9.275 9.1008.950 35.775
17 7 6T 5T 10 

10 

Bianca Carter6047
World Class

9.150 9.200 8.2758.950 35.575
8T 8T 6T 16 11 

11 

Lorelei Audrain6046
World Class

9.300 8.800 8.6508.575 35.325
2 16 11T 13T 12T

12T

Tessa Holladay6033
Bull Run

8.900 9.000 9.0008.425 35.325
13T 13T 16 9 12T

12T

Lilliana Zeller6043
New Kent

9.250 8.650 8.6508.500 35.050
3T 18 14 13T 14 

14 

Vivien Darling6036
Excalibur

8.300 9.100 8.8008.575 34.775
18 10T 11T 10 15 

15 

Paxton Gould6048
World Class

8.900 8.700 8.1508.450 34.200
13T 17 15 18 16 

16 

Hailey Smith6049
World Class

9.100 9.050 7.7258.000 33.875
11 12 19 19 17 

17 

Elizabeth Sturgill6034
Bull Run

9.200 7.750 8.7758.100 33.825
5T 19 18 11T 18 

18 

Lauren Telfian6040
Gym Quest

8.100 9.000 8.2008.375 33.675
19 13T 17 17 19 

19 
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Women / XB / XB:SrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cooper6067
New Kent

9.350 9.825 9.6759.325 38.175
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Grace Pierce6062
Excalibur

8.900 9.850 9.0009.325 37.075
15 1 2T 10T 2 

2 

Lolo Elmquist6059
Excalibur

9.200 9.325 9.2258.850 36.600
5T 9 13 2 3 

3 

Makayla Bathurst6065
New Kent

9.150 9.350 9.0509.025 36.575
7 8 8 8 4 

4 

Marley Bonds6066
New Kent

9.250 9.100 9.2009.000 36.550
3T 14T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Addison Plotino6069
New Kent

9.100 9.400 9.0009.000 36.500
8T 5T 9T 10T 6 

6 

Izabel Ketchledge6060
Excalibur

8.800 9.525 9.2008.950 36.475
17T 3 12 3T 7 

7 

Alexandra Flegas6055
CORE Academy

9.050 8.950 9.0009.250 36.250
10T 19 4T 10T 8 

8 

Camille Stoakley6057
CORE Academy

9.050 9.000 8.9509.175 36.175
10T 17T 6 13 9 

9 

Heidi Kling6052
Bull Run

9.250 9.100 9.1258.675 36.150
3T 14T 17 5 10 

10 

Kayla Jacquet6072
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.400 8.8508.825 36.125
10T 5T 14T 16T 11 

11 

Zile Golos6056
CORE Academy

9.100 9.400 8.5009.050 36.050
8T 5T 7 19 12 

12 

Sydney Hartle6051
Bull Run

9.200 9.450 8.8508.475 35.975
5T 4 19T 16T 13 

13 

Makenzie Noles6053
Bull Run

8.750 9.300 9.0758.750 35.875
19 10T 16 6T 14 

14 

Gracie Branson6054
CORE Academy

9.050 9.050 8.9258.825 35.850
10T 16 14T 14 15 

15 

Isabella Diossa6063
Gym Quest

8.300 9.300 8.6759.250 35.525
21 10T 4T 18 16 

16 

Anna Telfian6064
Gym Quest

8.700 8.650 9.0259.000 35.375
20 21 9T 9 17 

17 

Natalie Paxton6068
New Kent

8.800 9.000 9.0758.475 35.350
17T 17T 19T 6T 18 

18 

Jordyn Arbogast6071
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.200 8.8758.350 35.275
16 13 21T 15 19 

19 

Shiloh Bridgham6073
World Class

8.950 8.900 8.4008.350 34.600
14 20 21T 21 20 

20 

Alana Lemene6061
Excalibur

7.000 9.300 8.4508.600 33.350
22 10T 18 20 21 

21 

Brooklyn Lee6070
Novaks

9.400 0.000 7.7009.650 26.750
1 22 1 22 22 

22 
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Women / XB / XB:SrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Benita6081
Bull Run

9.300 9.725 9.5509.475 38.050
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isable Coughlan6094
Novaks

9.200 9.500 9.1509.450 37.300
6T 6 2 3T 2 

2 

Riley Burton6082
Bull Run

9.500 9.675 9.1508.850 37.175
1 2 9T 3T 3 

3 

Abigail Russell6096
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.550 8.8009.075 36.875
2 4T 5 15T 4 

4 

Sarah Starling6098
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.350 9.3509.000 36.650
12T 8T 7 2 5 

5 

Morgan Standridge6097
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.350 9.0259.050 36.575
8 8T 6 8T 6 

6 

Angelina Wright6093
New Kent

9.300 9.350 8.9508.850 36.450
3T 8T 9T 11 7 

7 

Gabrielle Glasco6088
Gym Quest

9.000 9.400 8.7759.150 36.325
9T 7 4 17 8 

8 

Sabrina Seymour6092
New Kent

9.200 8.700 9.0259.250 36.175
6T 21 3 8T 9 

9 

Shirel Ramella6095
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.575 8.8758.300 36.050
3T 3 21 13 10 

10 

Gabriella Rivera6101
World Class

9.000 9.550 8.7258.750 36.025
9T 4T 13T 19T 11 

11 

Kylie Guido5051
Gym Quest

8.800 9.200 8.8508.925 35.775
16 12 8 14 12 

12 

Keira Gilbert6087
Excalibur

8.950 9.150 8.8008.600 35.500
12T 13T 16 15T 13 

13 

Lucy Morgan6091
New Kent

8.700 9.050 9.0508.650 35.450
18T 16 15 6T 14 

14 

Libby Morgan6090
New Kent

8.400 9.250 9.1008.500 35.250
21 11 18T 5 15 

15 

Madeline Lewis6086
CORE Academy

8.900 8.850 8.7258.750 35.225
15 18T 13T 19T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Funderburg6083
Bull Run

8.250 9.150 8.9008.850 35.150
22 13T 9T 12 17T

17T

Rava Knight6084
Bull Run

8.700 8.900 9.0508.500 35.150
18T 17 18T 6T 17T

17T

Kelly Oppenheim6089
Gym Quest

8.950 8.550 9.0008.450 34.950
12T 22 20 10 19 

19 

Kyla Graham6100
World Class

8.750 8.850 8.7508.575 34.925
17 18T 17 18 20 

20 

Cameron Beale6099
World Class

9.000 8.750 8.3508.775 34.875
9T 20 12 22 21 

21 

Emma Grupce6085
CORE Academy

8.700 9.150 8.6508.200 34.700
18T 13T 22 21 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Hill7008
World Class

9.750 8.850 8.6758.525 35.800
1 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Amaris Torian7005
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.250 9.2759.100 35.475
8T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Makenna Page7004
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.000 8.0508.050 34.250
3 1 7 9 3 

3 

Lillian Collins7001
Bull Run

9.100 8.300 8.5508.250 34.200
4 6 4 5 4 

4 

Faith Caffey7007
World Class

9.000 8.850 8.6757.650 34.175
5T 2T 9 2T 5 

5 

Marin Austin7006
World Class

9.000 8.550 8.2008.125 33.875
5T 4T 6 7T 6 

6 

Chloe Lydiate7002
Bull Run

8.850 8.550 8.2008.200 33.800
8T 4T 5 7T 7 

7 

Sydney Jones7009
World Class

8.700 8.150 8.3008.375 33.525
10 8 3 6 8 

8 

Peyton Hedrick7003
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 7.800 8.6757.700 33.375
2 9 8 2T 9 

9 

Aubrey Wiatrek7012
World Class

7.350 7.700 7.2507.075 29.375
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Mackenzie Sprouse7010
World Class

9.000 6.250 6.6507.050 28.950
5T 11T 11 11 11 

11 

Bailey Vasquez7011
World Class

6.950 6.250 6.0006.100 25.300
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrBC
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Kate Simmons7024
Bull Run

9.550 9.450 9.0759.300 37.375
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Arden Mariano7028
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.400 9.1259.275 37.250
3T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kendall Burke7026
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.300 8.8759.000 36.625
3T 3 3T 7 3 

3 

Noelani Wilson7034
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 8.725 9.0508.725 35.850
8T 7 7 3 4 

4 

Harper Wilbricht7029
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.900 9.0008.450 35.700
8T 4T 10T 4 5 

5 

Kayla Knight7023
Bull Run

9.350 8.675 8.6758.825 35.525
8T 8 5 10 6 

6 

Anna Kuhlen7031
Richmond Olympiad

9.050 8.550 8.9008.800 35.300
12T 9 6 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Gates7030
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.400 8.9008.525 35.075
11 10T 9 5T 8 

8 

Lillian Delia7021
Bull Run

9.400 8.000 8.3509.000 34.750
6T 13 3T 14 9 

9 

Hayleigh Lathrum7027
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.900 8.6508.375 34.675
15 4T 12 11 10 

10 

Kayla Henley7022
Bull Run

9.000 8.400 8.7508.450 34.600
14 10T 10T 9 11 

11 

Greenlee Murray7032
Richmond Olympiad

9.450 8.050 8.4508.250 34.200
3T 12 13 12 12 

12 

Aubrey Albertsen7035
World Class

9.400 8.900 8.0007.875 34.175
6T 4T 14 15 13 

13 

Marin Snyder7033
Richmond Olympiad

9.525 7.450 8.8007.200 32.975
2 14 15 8 14 

14 

Kyleigh Bear7025
Flipateers

9.050 6.350 8.3758.625 32.400
12T 15 8 13 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laci Smith7051
Richmond Olympiad

9.675 9.700 9.3759.375 38.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Bickston7049
Richmond Olympiad

9.700 9.200 8.9009.125 36.925
1 4T 2 7 2 

2 

Giselle Forman7041
Bull Run

9.600 9.350 8.8759.000 36.825
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Yasmin Williams7047
Ocean Tumblers

9.650 9.375 8.9508.650 36.625
3 2 7T 6 4 

4 

Taylor Bush7046
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.200 9.0008.050 35.550
8T 4T 13 4T 5 

5 

Marissa Perilla7043
Bull Run

9.300 8.425 9.0008.775 35.500
8T 8T 5 4T 6 

6 

Victoria Fisher7050
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 8.425 8.7508.900 35.475
7 8T 4 9 7 

7 

Katelyn Stewart7052
Richmond Olympiad

9.475 8.000 9.3258.650 35.450
6 13 7T 2 8 

8 

Brooke Geiser7055
World Class

9.250 8.600 9.0258.475 35.350
11 6T 10 3 9 

9 

Sophia Pearce7042
Bull Run

9.300 8.600 8.3508.650 34.900
8T 6T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Hannah Dempsey7054
World Class

9.500 8.100 7.9258.750 34.275
5 12 6 13 11 

11 

Lucy Ward7053
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 8.300 8.4008.425 34.225
12T 10 11 10 12 

12 

Dania Satti7044
Bull Run

9.100 8.150 8.3508.400 34.000
12T 11 12 11T 13 

13 

Olivia Reichelderfer7056
World Class

8.650 6.650 6.7507.350 29.400
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrB
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Waghalter7085
World Class

9.700 8.950 9.2008.600 36.450
1T 7T 13 2 1 

1 

Samiya Campbell7073
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.850 9.1759.150 36.425
14 11T 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Dekrone7070
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.500 9.1009.275 36.375
24 1 1 7 3 

3 

Ella Gates7076
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 8.950 9.1508.950 36.350
10T 7T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Malaha Larke7083
World Class

9.700 8.900 9.1508.575 36.325
1T 9T 14 4T 5 

5 

Ava Altamura7069
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.025 8.9258.800 36.300
3T 6 8T 10T 6 

6 

Mallory McEntyre7080
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 9.150 8.7508.800 36.200
5T 3 8T 14 7 

7 

Olivia Derr7075
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 9.125 8.6508.900 36.175
5T 4T 7 15 8 

8 

Gretchen Hodell7077
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.250 9.0008.400 35.950
10T 2 16T 8T 9 

9 

Hannah Schaar7071
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.825 9.0008.950 35.875
18T 13 4T 8T 10 

10 

Bailey Caton7074
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 8.850 8.8258.750 35.825
7T 11T 10 12 11 

11 

Bailey Jones7082
World Class

9.550 8.400 9.1508.700 35.800
3T 17T 11 4T 12T

12T

Cambell Coyle7066
New Kent

9.200 9.125 9.3758.100 35.800
15T 4T 23 1 12T

12T

Jaycie Lewis7079
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 8.800 8.2009.075 35.375
10T 14 3 20 14 

14 

Taylor Schumacher7067
New Kent

9.400 8.700 8.8008.450 35.350
7T 15 15 13 15 

15 

Hannah Couch7065
New Kent

9.150 8.900 8.3508.375 34.775
17 9T 18 19 16 

16 

Gynia Norvell7084
World Class

9.350 8.375 8.9257.950 34.600
9 19 24 10T 17 

17 

Gillian Brooks7072
Richmond Olympiad

8.950 8.400 8.5008.625 34.475
20 17T 12 17 18 

18 

Mia Orndorff7061
Bull Run

9.100 8.550 8.4508.300 34.400
18T 16 19T 18 19 

19 

Kinsley Zanette7068
New Kent

9.200 8.250 8.5508.200 34.200
15T 20 22 16 20 

20 

Lily Ditman7081
World Class

9.300 7.750 8.0008.950 34.000
10T 21 4T 21 21 

21 

Amani Cooper7062
Flipateers

8.800 7.650 7.9508.225 32.625
21 22 21 22 22 

22 

Valentina Donovan7063
Flipateers

8.700 6.250 7.3008.400 30.650
22* 23 16T 24 23T

23T

Ariana Wells7064
Flipateers

8.700 6.050 7.6008.300 30.650
22* 24 19T 23 23T

23T
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Session: 7

Num Name
Gym
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Deonni Fredrick7097
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.750 9.4009.450 38.150
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Mia Yeatts7108
Richmond Olympiad

9.450 9.475 9.2259.475 37.625
12 5 1 3 2 

2 

Jayla Williams7101
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.300 9.5759.000 37.475
1T 7 6 1 3 

3 

Tristan Johnson7105
Richmond Olympiad

9.600 9.200 9.0009.250 37.050
1T 9 3 6 4 

4 

Emily Bass7095
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.700 8.6759.100 36.775
16T 2 5 14 5 

5 

Asia Smalls7107
Richmond Olympiad

9.600 9.500 8.8008.850 36.750
1T 4 9 9 6 

6 

Sydney Gormley7104
Richmond Olympiad

9.600 9.250 9.0758.775 36.700
1T 8 11 4 7 

7 

Arianna Altadonna7103
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 9.050 8.7259.150 36.425
8T 12 4 11T 8 

8 

Jada Flucas7096
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.625 8.9508.350 36.225
16T 3 18 7 9 

9 

Loreena Manser7098
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 8.950 8.8758.500 35.925
1T 14 16 8 10 

10 

Rainah Fleming7111
World Class

9.500 8.650 8.7258.925 35.800
8T 15 7T 11T 11 

11 

Andrea Seddon7100
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.100 8.2758.800 35.775
1T 11 10 20 12 

12 

Ella Salyer7094
New Kent

9.300 9.125 8.7258.575 35.725
16T 10 15 11T 13 

13 

Haleigh Perry7106
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 9.350 8.6508.450 35.450
21 6 17 15T 14 

14 

Natalie Denny7091
Flipateers

9.350 8.500 8.5758.925 35.350
14T 16 7T 17 15T

15T

Sarah Young7109
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.025 8.5008.625 35.350
20 13 13 18 15T

15T

Makayla Oliver7112
World Class

9.300 8.150 8.6508.600 34.700
16T 18 14 15T 17 

17 

Lillian Acker7102
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 8.400 9.0257.750 34.525
14T 17 21 5 18 

18 

Daniela Rodriguez7092
Flipateers

9.500 8.100 8.4508.200 34.250
8T 19 20 19 19 

19 

Brittany Bagby7110
World Class

9.500 7.000 8.7758.725 34.000
8T 20 12 10 20 

20 

Hannah Neff7093
New Kent

9.400 6.900 8.0008.275 32.575
13 21 19 21 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Coyne8014
World Class

9.350 9.750 9.3007.850 36.250
2T 1 12 1 1 

1 

Macie Schmidt8002
Coastal Point

9.300 9.000 9.2008.675 36.175
4T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Katie Gunderman8016
World Class

9.150 9.500 8.7758.550 35.975
6 2 4 5 3 

3 

Lauren Hargraves8017
World Class

9.400 8.600 8.5008.275 34.775
1 6T 7 8 4 

4 

Mikaylah Reid8010
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 7.750 8.7508.400 33.750
8 12 6 6 5 

5 

Violett Clonch8003
Excalibur

9.350 7.700 8.1508.450 33.650
2T 13 5 10 6 

6 

Alexis Jones8001
Cedar Point

8.750 7.350 8.1259.200 33.425
13T 17 1 11T 7 

7 

Kendall Cini8012
VIGS

8.800 8.600 8.0257.900 33.325
9T 6T 10T 13 8 

8 

Eva Bradley8009
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.200 8.0008.000 33.150
7 8 8T 14 9 

9 

Haven Reiz8020
World Class

8.750 7.500 8.8008.000 33.050
13T 16 8T 4 10 

10 

Emma McNew8013
VIGS

8.800 7.650 8.2007.900 32.550
9T 14 10T 9 11 

11 

Marlie McNair8019
World Class

8.700 7.000 8.7007.525 31.925
15 18T 14 7 12 

12 

Mackenzie Brock8011
VIGS

9.300 8.050 8.1255.800 31.275
4T 9 20 11T 13 

13 

Kenley Garrett8004
Excalibur

8.450 8.700 7.0006.700 30.850
16T 5 16 16 14 

14 

Annaleigh Vlahovich8007
Excalibur

8.450 7.600 6.6007.700 30.350
16T 15 13 17T 15 

15 

Annaliese Thames8006
Excalibur

8.800 7.850 6.6007.050 30.300
9T 10 15 17T 16 

16 

Madilyn Knapp8018
World Class

7.750 6.750 7.7006.500 28.700
19 20 18 15 17 

17 

Adeline Zapata8008
Excalibur

8.250 7.800 6.4006.000 28.450
18 11 19 19 18 

18 

Sarah McMurray8005
Excalibur

8.800 7.000 5.7506.550 28.100
9T 18T 17 20 19 

19 

Sophia Frescatore8015
World Class

0.000 9.225 8.9008.650 26.775
20 3 3 3 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Lightfoot8037
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.475 9.4509.350 37.725
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Vick8035
Excalibur

9.600 9.525 9.1009.050 37.275
1 1 3 5 2 

2 

Briley Cartwright8036
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.500 9.3509.200 37.150
6T 2 2 2 3 

3 

Madelyn Kate Runyon8031
Coastal Point

8.850 9.450 9.2758.900 36.475
11T 4 6 3 4 

4 

Breanna Vaughan8038
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.100 9.1258.950 36.325
5 7T 4T 4 5 

5 

Maite Guzman8032
Excalibur

9.350 9.200 8.7258.950 36.225
3 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Aaliyah Cuffy8042
World Class

8.850 9.275 9.0008.350 35.475
11T 5 9T 6 7 

7 

Madison Hall8033
Excalibur

9.050 9.000 8.2758.450 34.775
8T 9 8 11 8 

8 

Kylie Williams8039
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.700 8.6008.600 34.750
11T 10 7 8 9 

9 

Ala Diaz8040
VIGS

9.250 9.100 8.3507.350 34.050
4 7T 13 9T 10 

10 

Chliara Meechan8034
Excalibur

9.100 8.250 7.0008.350 32.700
6T 11 9T 13 11 

11 

Cora Stembridge8041
VIGS

8.900 7.650 8.3507.600 32.500
10 12 11T 9T 12 

12 

Ava Amuial8030
Excalibur

9.050 7.500 6.4007.300 30.250
8T 13 14 14 13 

13 

Alexa Morris8043
World Class

8.400 6.500 7.5507.600 30.050
14 14 11T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrC
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayleigh Porrini8058
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.300 8.8259.375 36.900
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emerson Woellhof8056
Excalibur

9.575 9.575 8.7508.800 36.700
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Sidney Cobbs8059
VIGS

9.375 9.100 8.5008.075 35.050
3 3 6 7T 3 

3 

Savannah Nase8055
Excalibur

9.150 8.900 8.5258.300 34.875
5 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Elyse Brown8054
Excalibur

8.800 8.800 8.7258.200 34.525
8T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Lauren Harris8062
World Class

9.250 8.900 9.0007.100 34.250
4 4T 12 1 6 

6 

Haley Cochran8052
Cedar Point

8.650 8.150 8.2508.625 33.675
11 8 3 10 7 

7 

Madelyn Cabanez8057
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.350 8.5007.800 33.450
8T 7 7 7T 8 

8 

Ella Braman8051
Cedar Point

8.950 7.750 8.4257.750 32.875
7 11 8 9 9 

9 

Zoe Williams8053
Cedar Point

8.800 8.000 8.6257.250 32.675
8T 9 11 5 10 

10 

Josie Renschler8060
VIGS

9.000 7.900 7.8507.400 32.150
6 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Destiny Williams8061
VIGS

8.600 0.000 7.4007.400 23.400
12 12 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Coates8072
Excalibur

9.700 9.800 9.3008.650 37.450
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Lana Reed8080
World Class

9.300 9.850 9.1509.025 37.325
6 1 1 4 2 

2 

Taylor Ryan8075
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.150 9.5008.875 36.925
5 4 2 1 3 

3 

Nicole Mastin8074
Novaks

9.600 8.650 9.2258.750 36.225
2 8 3 3 4 

4 

Audrey Viers8073
Excalibur

9.450 9.525 8.4758.600 36.050
4 3 5 9 5 

5 

Morgan Smith8076
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.000 8.7507.850 35.100
3 5 9 6T 6 

6 

Erin Getgood8079
World Class

8.800 8.700 8.7258.450 34.675
10 6 6 8 7 

7 

Sarah Matheny8077
VIGS

8.900 8.675 8.7508.225 34.550
9 7 7 6T 8 

8 

Alexa Hartley8071
Cedar Point

9.200 7.650 8.4508.175 33.475
7 9 8 10 9 

9 

Kyah Williams8078
VIGS

8.950 7.300 8.8007.375 32.425
8 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Butler8095
Ocean Tumblers

9.750 9.350 9.4259.400 37.925
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Heaven Ninmann8102
World Class

9.300 9.775 9.2259.000 37.300
6 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Maria Basantes8098
World Class

9.550 9.375 9.2508.700 36.875
3 3 7 2T 3 

3 

Lillian Beck8091
Cedar Point

9.200 9.150 9.0008.900 36.250
8T 6 5T 8 4 

4 

Leilana Janolino8096
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.325 9.1758.400 36.150
7 5 10 5 5 

5 

Brianna Young8094
Novaks

9.400 8.300 9.2509.000 35.950
4T 11 2T 2T 6 

6 

Brianna Wallace8103
World Class

9.200 8.600 9.1508.950 35.900
8T 9T 4 6 7 

7 

Kristana McDuffie8101
World Class

9.400 9.600 9.0507.825 35.875
4T 2 13 7 8 

8 

Abigail Brown8093
Novaks

9.700 8.150 8.9258.650 35.425
2 12 8 9 9 

9 

Katelyn Dye8099
World Class

9.100 8.650 8.8758.500 35.125
10T 8 9 10 10 

10 

Evelyn Stembridge8097
VIGS

9.100 8.925 8.8258.125 34.975
10T 7 12 11 11 

11 

Katherine Rodriguez8092
Cedar Point

8.700 8.600 8.7008.900 34.900
12 9T 5T 12 12 

12 

Isabella Flores-Pena8100
World Class

8.650 7.550 8.6008.375 33.175
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrC
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Smith8114
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.725 9.6009.350 38.275
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Lokey8110
Excalibur

9.600 9.500 9.5009.450 38.050
2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ingrid Katz8113
Novaks

9.650 8.350 9.1009.325 36.425
1 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Jones8116
World Class

9.500 8.350 9.2758.375 35.500
5 7T 6 3 4 

4 

Erilyn Boyd8115
World Class

9.450 9.350 8.5008.150 35.450
6 3 7 7 5 

5 

Maddie Grissett8111
Cedar Point

9.050 8.400 8.6759.050 35.175
7 6 4 6 6 

6 

Maja Josipovic8117
World Class

9.000 8.450 8.8258.825 35.100
8 5 5 5 7 

7 

Gianna Snowden8112
Excalibur

9.600 8.750 7.7757.000 33.125
2T 4 8 8 8 

8 
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